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All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Traci Thiem 6-mile Run F 36 805 7:12 0:43:18.0 0:43:15.5

2 Ann Prigge 6-mile Run F 18 769 7:55 0:47:31.3 0:47:31.3

3 Danica Romshek 6-mile Run F 15 834 8:23 0:50:23.9 0:50:22.0

4 Katie Kudron 6-mile Run F 33 793 8:43 0:52:21.9 0:52:17.7

5 McKayla Harder 6-mile Run F 28 795 8:50 0:53:07.2 0:53:04.4

6 Michaela Kuta 6-mile Run F 36 796 8:52 0:53:14.0 0:53:14.0

7 Karla Coria 6-mile Run F 32 791 9:20 0:56:09.5 0:56:03.4

8 Ariel Chesson 6-mile Run F 33 770 9:21 0:56:11.7 0:56:05.6

9 Erika Kim 6-mile Run F 46 780 9:24 0:56:28.7 0:56:25.7

10 Elaine Zoucha 6-mile Run F 56 777 9:32 0:57:20.4 0:57:15.4

11 Susan Kment 6-mile Run F 59 803 9:33 0:57:25.6 0:57:18.9

12 Jenny Sloup 6-mile Run F 51 789 9:43 0:58:25.2 0:58:20.0

13 Christina Usher 6-mile Run F 55 773 10:10 1:01:06.4 1:01:02.8

14 Crystal Wheeler 6-mile Run F 39 774 10:41 1:04:13.1 1:04:05.0

15 Emma Heller 6-mile Run F 26 779 11:58 1:11:57.9 1:11:50.1

16 Jennifer Giroux 6-mile Run F 37 788 12:09 1:13:03.8 1:12:55.1

17 Sharon Reed 6-mile Run F 40 800 13:03 1:18:28.9 1:18:19.2

18 Gina ODoherty 6-mile Run F 58 781 16:06 1:36:42.2 1:36:37.1

All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Brian Labenz 6-mile Run M 41 771 6:21 0:38:09.4 0:38:09.4

2 Spencer Zysset 6-mile Run M 33 801 6:56 0:41:37.6 0:41:37.6

3 Jacob Sorensen 6-mile Run M 39 783 7:10 0:43:03.2 0:43:03.2

4 Thomas Reeves 6-mile Run M 63 804 7:11 0:43:11.7 0:43:10.4

5 Eli Kinkaid 6-mile Run M 17 778 7:46 0:46:41.9 0:46:40.4

6 David Gaspar 6-mile Run M 48 775 7:59 0:47:59.2 0:47:56.2

7 Mark Jones 6-mile Run M 71 837 8:03 0:48:22.5 0:48:20.7

8 Jay Kment 6-mile Run M 60 787 8:20 0:50:08.3 0:50:03.3

9 Steven Krafka 6-mile Run M 14 833 8:23 0:50:24.2 0:50:22.8

10 David Keating 6-mile Run M 36 825 9:04 0:54:29.1 0:54:23.3

11 Jagdeep Singh 6-mile Run M 47 785 9:27 0:56:46.1 0:56:46.1

12 Kevin Meysenburg 6-mile Run M 62 794 9:41 0:58:15.5 0:58:10.7

13 Carl Edwards 6-mile Run M 66 772 10:06 1:00:44.6 1:00:36.9

14 Jason Wheeler 6-mile Run M 49 786 10:34 1:03:32.7 1:03:24.2

15 Ryan Young 6-mile Run M 45 798 10:35 1:03:43.5 1:03:34.5

16 Owen ODoherty 6-mile Run M 20 797 14:50 1:29:10.8 1:29:04.9

17 Scott ODoherty 6-mile Run M 56 799 16:06 1:36:42.3 1:36:36.1
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All races 0-19 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Ann Prigge 6-mile Run F 18 769 7:55 0:47:31.3 0:47:31.3

2 Danica Romshek 6-mile Run F 15 834 8:23 0:50:23.9 0:50:22.0

All races 0-19 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Eli Kinkaid 6-mile Run M 17 778 7:46 0:46:41.9 0:46:40.4

2 Steven Krafka 6-mile Run M 14 833 8:23 0:50:24.2 0:50:22.8

All races 20-29 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 McKayla Harder 6-mile Run F 28 795 8:50 0:53:07.2 0:53:04.4

2 Emma Heller 6-mile Run F 26 779 11:58 1:11:57.9 1:11:50.1

All races 20-29 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Owen ODoherty 6-mile Run M 20 797 14:50 1:29:10.8 1:29:04.9

All races 30-39 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Traci Thiem 6-mile Run F 36 805 7:12 0:43:18.0 0:43:15.5

2 Katie Kudron 6-mile Run F 33 793 8:43 0:52:21.9 0:52:17.7

3 Michaela Kuta 6-mile Run F 36 796 8:52 0:53:14.0 0:53:14.0

4 Karla Coria 6-mile Run F 32 791 9:20 0:56:09.5 0:56:03.4

5 Ariel Chesson 6-mile Run F 33 770 9:21 0:56:11.7 0:56:05.6

6 Crystal Wheeler 6-mile Run F 39 774 10:41 1:04:13.1 1:04:05.0

7 Jennifer Giroux 6-mile Run F 37 788 12:09 1:13:03.8 1:12:55.1

All races 30-39 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Spencer Zysset 6-mile Run M 33 801 6:56 0:41:37.6 0:41:37.6

2 Jacob Sorensen 6-mile Run M 39 783 7:10 0:43:03.2 0:43:03.2

3 David Keating 6-mile Run M 36 825 9:04 0:54:29.1 0:54:23.3

All races 40-49 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Erika Kim 6-mile Run F 46 780 9:24 0:56:28.7 0:56:25.7

2 Sharon Reed 6-mile Run F 40 800 13:03 1:18:28.9 1:18:19.2

All races 40-49 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Brian Labenz 6-mile Run M 41 771 6:21 0:38:09.4 0:38:09.4

2 David Gaspar 6-mile Run M 48 775 7:59 0:47:59.2 0:47:56.2

3 Jagdeep Singh 6-mile Run M 47 785 9:27 0:56:46.1 0:56:46.1

4 Jason Wheeler 6-mile Run M 49 786 10:34 1:03:32.7 1:03:24.2

5 Ryan Young 6-mile Run M 45 798 10:35 1:03:43.5 1:03:34.5

All races 50-59 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Elaine Zoucha 6-mile Run F 56 777 9:32 0:57:20.4 0:57:15.4

2 Susan Kment 6-mile Run F 59 803 9:33 0:57:25.6 0:57:18.9

3 Jenny Sloup 6-mile Run F 51 789 9:43 0:58:25.2 0:58:20.0

4 Christina Usher 6-mile Run F 55 773 10:10 1:01:06.4 1:01:02.8
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All races 50-59 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

5 Gina ODoherty 6-mile Run F 58 781 16:06 1:36:42.2 1:36:37.1

All races 50-59 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Scott ODoherty 6-mile Run M 56 799 16:06 1:36:42.3 1:36:36.1

All races 60- (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Thomas Reeves 6-mile Run M 63 804 7:11 0:43:11.7 0:43:10.4

2 Mark Jones 6-mile Run M 71 837 8:03 0:48:22.5 0:48:20.7

3 Jay Kment 6-mile Run M 60 787 8:20 0:50:08.3 0:50:03.3

4 Kevin Meysenburg 6-mile Run M 62 794 9:41 0:58:15.5 0:58:10.7

5 Carl Edwards 6-mile Run M 66 772 10:06 1:00:44.6 1:00:36.9


